
                                             

 Mo’s Seafood Neighborhood Bar & Grill

                         7600 Eastern Ave.

                      Baltimore, MD 21224


                     Phone: 410-288-2424

                     Fax: 410-288-5885

                     www.mosseafood.com

DAILY SPECIALS

SUNDAY

Clams Casino & Oyster Rockefeller Combo

Crab Trio

NY Strip & Fired Shrimp

MONDAY

One Dozen Oysters

Cajun Trio shrimp, scallops, fish

TUESDAY

Clams Casino

Single Jumbo Lump Crab Cake

1lb. Snow Crab Legs

WEDNESDAY

1lb. Steamed Shrimp w/Onions

1lb. NY Strip w/Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

THURSDAY

Oysters Christopher

Imperial Stuffed Fish Du Jour

FRIDAY

Mussels in Garlic Sauce

4 Shrimp Combination fried, scampi, cajun & coconut

SATURDAY

Fried Stuffed Jumbo Shrimp

9.00

35.00

28.00


11.00

23.00


8.00

19.00

26.00


16.00

22.00


16.00

25.00


9.00

28.00


28.00

SOUPS

Maryland Crab

Cream of Crab

Chili

 4.50/5.50

 4.50/5.50

 4.50/5.50

COLD APPETIZERS

Oysters or Clams on the half shell

+Add Hard Boiled Egg

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail

Jumbo Lump Crab Meat Cocktail

9.00

1.00

12.00

17.00

STEAMED APPETIZERS

Oysters or Clams

Clams & Oysters Combination

Steamed Mussels

Large Shrimp 1/2lb./1lb.

Jumbo Shrimp 1/2lb./1lb.

Jumbo Peeled Shrimp 1/2lb./1lb.

+Add Onions 1/2lb./1lb.

9.00

10.00

9.00

11.00/19.00

13.00/22.00

14.00/25.00

1.00/2.00

HOT APPETIZERS

Clams Casino baked w/bacon, provolone cheese, garlic butter

Oysters Rockefeller baked on a half shell, topped with spinach & 
béarnaise sauce

Oysters Christopher baked on the half shell, topped with jumbo lump 
crab meat, shrimp, spinach& béarnaise sauce

Hot Combinations 3 clams casino & 3 oysters Rockefeller

Fried Soft Clam Strips with tartar or cocktail sauce

Mussels in Garlic or Marinara Sauce

Potato Skins topped with cheese and bacon

Crab Dip jumbo lump crab meat baked into our creamy cheese sauce

Fried Wings served with ranch or blue cheese

BBQ Wings served with ranch or blue cheese

Buffalo Wings served with ranch or blue cheese

Cajun Wings served with mustard sauce

Jalapeño Poppers stuffed with cream cheese

Fried Cheese Sticks served with marinara sauce

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Neighborhood Nachos

 * served witch chicken or chili

Fried Calamari served with marinara sauce

Coconut Shrimp

Stuffed Mushroom Caps with jumbo crab imperial


9.00

10.00


17.00


10.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

17.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

14.00

9.00

13.00

14.00

                       SALADS

Dressings: Pepper Parmesan, Ranch, French, Oil & Vinegar, Greek, Blue 
Cheese

House Salad

Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Spinach Salad

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Cajun Chicken Caesar salad

Greek Seafood Salad fresh greens topped with 
green peppers, pepperoncini, feta cheese, red 
onions, black olives, jumbo lump crab meat, shrimp & 
scallops, served with our Greek dressing

Fisherman’s Salad Bowl fresh greens topped with a 
delicious selection of jumbo lump crab meat, shrimp 
& scallops

Shrimp Salad Platter our fresh homemade recipe

6.00

6.00

9.00

9.00

12.00

13.00

19.00


19.00


16.00

                SANDWICHES & LIGHT FARE

All Sandwiches are served on white, rye or on a Kaiser roll. Includes choice of 
one: French fries, Cole slaw, apple sauce, rice or vegetable of the day. Side 
salad please add $2.99

Mo’s Famous Jumbo Lump Crab Cake broiled

Fresh Backfin Crab Cake broiled or fried

Fried Soft Crab Sandwich seasonal

Jumbo Shrimp Salad Sandwich

Fried Oyster Sandwich seasonal

Fish & Chips served with tartar sauce

Cold Turkey Breast w/American or provolone cheese

Fried Shrimp Sandwich

Hot Turkey Sandwich w/mashed potatoes or FF

Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich

Bacon Cheeseburger served with FF

Cheeseburger served with FF

Hamburger served with FF

20.00

18.00

15.00

13.00

14.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

    KIDS MENU

 For children 12 & under

Chicken Strips & Fries 

Spaghetti w/Marinara

Fried Shrimp & Fries

Grilled Cheese & Fries

Cheeseburger & Fries

 18% gratuity added to all dine-in checks and 7% to all carry-out checks.

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

7.00


