

Mo's Seafood Neighborhood Bar & Grill 7600 Eastern Ave. Baltimore, MD 21224

> Phone: 410-288-2424 Fax: 410-288-5885 www.mosseafood.com

DAILY SPECIALS

<u>SUNDAY</u>

Clams Casino & Oyster Rockefeller Combo	9.00
Crab Trio	35.00
NY Strip & Fired Shrimp	28.00
MONDAY	
One Dozen Oysters	11.00
Cajun Trio shrimp, scallops, fish	23.00
TUESDAY	
Clams Casino	8.00
Single Jumbo Lump Crab Cake	19.00
11b. Snow Crab Legs	26.00
WEDNESDAY	
1lb. Steamed Shrimp w/Onions	16.00
1lb. NY Strip w/Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	22.00
THURSDAY	
Oysters Christopher	16.00
Imperial Stuffed Fish Du Jour	25.00
FRIDAY	
Mussels in Garlic Sauce	9.00
4 Shrimp Combination fried, scampi, cajun & coconut	28.00
SATURDAY	
Fried Stuffed Jumbo Shrimp	28.00

SOUPS

Maryland Crab	4.50/5.50
Cream of Crab	4.50/5.50
Chili	4.50/5.50

SALADS

Dressings: Pepper Parmesan, Ranch, French, Oil & Vinegar, Greek, Blue Cheese

House Salad	6.00
Caesar Salad	6.00
Greek Salad	9.00
Spinach Salad	9.00
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	12.00
Cajun Chicken Caesar salad	13.00
Greek Seafood Salad fresh greens topped with	19.00
green peppers, pepperoncini, feta cheese, red	
onions, black olives, jumbo lump crab meat, shrimp &	

COLD APPETIZERS

Oysters or Clams on the half shell	9.00
+Add Hard Boiled Egg	1.00
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail	12.00
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat Cocktail	17.00

HOT APPETIZERS

Clams Casino baked w/bacon, provolone cheese, garlic butter	9.00
Oysters Rockefeller baked on a half shell, topped with spinach & béarnaise sauce	10.00
Oysters Christopher baked on the half shell, topped with jumbo lump crab meat, shrimp, spinach& béarnaise sauce	17.00
Hot Combinations 3 clams casino & 3 oysters Rockefeller	10.00
Fried Soft Clam Strips with tartar or cocktail sauce	9.00
Mussels in Garlic or Marinara Sauce	9.00
Potato Skins topped with cheese and bacon	7.00
Crab Dip jumbo lump crab meat baked into our creamy cheese sauce	17.00
Fried Wings served with ranch or blue cheese	12.00
BBQ Wings served with ranch or blue cheese	12.00
Buffalo Wings served with ranch or blue cheese	12.00
Cajun Wings served with mustard sauce	12.00
Jalapeño Poppers stuffed with cream cheese	8.00
Fried Cheese Sticks served with marinara sauce	8.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings	7.00
Neighborhood Nachos	9.00
* served witch chicken or chili	14.00
Fried Calamari served with marinara sauce	9.00
Coconut Shrimp	13.00
Stuffed Mushroom Caps with jumbo crab imperial	14.00

SANDWICHES & LIGHT FARE

All Sandwiches are served on white, rye or on a Kaiser roll. Includes choice of one: French fries, Cole slaw, apple sauce, rice or vegetable of the day. Side salad please add \$2.99

Mo's Famous Jumbo Lump Crab Cake broiled	20.00
Fresh Backfin Crab Cake broiled or fried	18.00
Fried Soft Crab Sandwich seasonal	15.00
Jumbo Shrimp Salad Sandwich	13.00
Fried Oyster Sandwich seasonal	14.00
Fish & Chips served with tartar sauce	10.00

scallops, served with our Greek dressing

Fisherman's Salad Bowl fresh greens topped with a delicious selection of jumbo lump crab meat, shrimp & scallops

Shrimp Salad Platter our fresh homemade recipe

STEAMED APPETIZERS

Oysters or Clams	
Clams & Oysters Combination	
Steamed Mussels	
Large Shrimp 1/2lb./1lb.	
Jumbo Shrimp 1/2lb./1lb.	
Jumbo Peeled Shrimp 1/2lb./1lb.	
+Add Onions 1/2lb./1lb.	

Cold Turkey Breast w/American or provolone cheese	10.00
Fried Shrimp Sandwich	10.00
Hot Turkey Sandwich w/mashed potatoes or FF	12.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich	10.00
Bacon Cheeseburger served with FF	9.00
Cheeseburger served with FF	8.00
Hamburger served with FF	7.00

KIDS MENU

For children 12 & under

Chicken Strips & Fries	7.00
Spaghetti w/Marinara	7.00
Fried Shrimp & Fries	7.00
Grilled Cheese & Fries	6.00
Cheeseburger & Fries	7.00

18% gratuity added to all dine-in checks and 7% to all carry-out checks.

19.00

16.00

9.00

10.00 9.00

11.00/19.00 13.00/22.00 14.00/25.00 1.00/2.00